MAINE COMMUNITY COLLEGE SYSTEM

ORGANIZATION AND GOVERNANCE
Section 102

SUBJECT: NUMBERING SYSTEM

PURPOSE: To provide a uniform numbering system and facilitate reference to

policy statements

This Manual shall be organized and referenced as follows. Other categories with
additional numbering can be added as required. As new policies are developed, the
System Office will place such policies in the appropriate, or create a new, category and

assign an appropriate.

ORGANIZATION AND GOVERNANCE
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

PERSONNEL AND EMPLOYEE RELATIONS
STUDENT AFFAIRS

PUBLIC RELATIONS

FINANCIAL AFFAIRS

HEALTH AND SAFETY

100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800

REFERENCES: 20-A M.R.S.A. §12709(1) and §12710
DATE ADOPTED: June 24, 2009

DATE(S) AMENDED:



