## MAINE COMMUNITY COLLEGE SYSTEM

## ORGANIZATION AND GOVERNANCE Section 102

## **SUBJECT: NUMBERING SYSTEM**

PURPOSE: To provide a uniform numbering system and facilitate reference to policy statements

This Manual shall be organized and referenced as follows. Other categories with additional numbering can be added as required. As new policies are developed, the System Office will place such policies in the appropriate, or create a new, category and assign an appropriate.

ORGANIZATION AND GOVERNANCE	100
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION	200
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	300
PERSONNEL AND EMPLOYEE RELATIONS	400
STUDENT AFFAIRS	500
PUBLIC RELATIONS	600
FINANCIAL AFFAIRS	700
HEALTH AND SAFETY	800

REFERENCES: 20-A M.R.S.A. §12709(1) and §12710

DATE ADOPTED: June 24, 2009

DATE(S) AMENDED: